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2020 SCHEDULE OF FEES 

Below are the tables of player fees, team fees and referees’ fees for 2020. 
 
Player Registration Fees: 
 

Age Group 

FFA National 
Registration 

Fee FNSW Fee ESFA fee 

Ground 
Development 

Levy Total 
5 – 7 14.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 54.00 

8 – 9 14.00 15.00 36.00 10.00 75.00 

10 – 12 14.00 15.00 55.00 10.00 94.00 

13 – 18 14.00 23.00 62.00 10.00 109.00 

Senior 33.00 83.00 119.00 10.00 245.00 

 
The fee categories have been consolidated from eight to five. This year, FNSW have on the whole 
increased their fees and also consolidated its categories (also no longer offer a Senior Student 
category). FFA have not raised their fees.  
 
In general ESFA has adjusted its fees based on a CPI of 1.7% and then rounded up to the nearest dollar 
(except for the 13’s to 18’s and Seniors). With the consolidation of fee categories the total fees for the 
12’s and 18’s have decreased for 2020 i.e. the 12’s ESFA fee is the same as the 10’s and 11’s, and the 
18’s the same as 13’s to 17’s.  
 
Team Nomination Fees: 

Age Group 2019 
6-12 N/A 
13-18 100.00 
Senior 150.00 
Men’s Premier League* 1,400.00 

* The Team Nomination Fee covers the team nomination fees for the squad and funds the $11,000 
prize money pool. 
 
Referee Fees: 

Age group Referee 
Assistant  
(each) 

12 31.00 N/A 
13 34.00 17.00 
14 34.00 17.00 
15 40.00 20.00 
16 40.00 20.00 
17 48.00 24.00 
18* 63.00 32.00 
   
Men's and Women’s Premier League First Grade 73.00 36.00 
All other senior grades 63.00 32.00 

*The 18’s  fee increased to be the same as senior grades.  


